17. November 2007

17. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Schmetterling Frauen

Jahrgang 1998

1. Jannina Ldser
2.  Mariann Wuchold

Jahrgang 1997

1. Elsa Sophie Kempe
2. Josefin Saurich

3. Kristin Oschatz

4. Bianca Witt

Jahrgang 1996
1.  Ann-Kathrin Loser
2. Sandra Hantke
3. Ruth Pigors
Nicht am Start
Sindy Borner

Jahrgang 1995
1. Sarah Hantke

Jahrgang 1994

1. Vanessa Kern

2. Pia Gerstner

3. Sarah Kretzschmar
4. Marie- Luise Heuer

Jahrgang 1993

1. Julia Lassig

2. Susann Schubert

3. Julia Schonknecht
4. Bianca Zosel

5. Michelle Schuster

Jahrgang 1992
1. Anne Hembd

Jahrgang 1990 und alter

Annelie Saurich
Sylvia Fiala
Sigrid-Annelie Jakob
Gundula Braun
Janine Kleidon
Maria Kurth

Luisa Fritzsche

Nowuhwn=

1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996

1996

1995

1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1992

1990
1988
1990
1989
1990
1990
1990

ST Erzgebirge
Hainsberger SV

ST Erzgebirge

SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV

ST Erzgebirge
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

ST Erzgebirge

Hainsberger SV

Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV
SV 1919 Grimma
SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04
SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV
SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV
SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

00:47,47 156
00:50,64 128

00:40,43 252
00:41,53 233
00:50,89 126
00:52,13 118

00:36,46 344
00:40,45 252
00:44,91 184

00:42,21 222

00:36,26 350
00:37,37 320
00:38,16 300
00:44,53 189

00:35,67 368
00:36,48 344
00:37,34 321
00:39,16 278
00:50,07 133

00:33,11 460

00:32,18 501
00:33,89 429
00:34,26 415
00:35,20 383
00:35,49 374
00:36,26 350
00:41,70 230
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